
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

53 

51 

37 

43 

28 

18 

19 

54 

63 

16 

61 

39 

46 

50 

35 

85 

67 

29 

117 

137 

52 

25 

24 

62 

128 

Name 

RAMMERSDORFER Luis 

REUBERGER Werner 

LANZ Raphael 

SCHMIEDLECHNER Walter 

STRASSER Dominik 

TENNSTÄDT Stefan 

DÖLLINGER Bernd 

HÖLLERSDORFER Friedrich 

PÖLLMANN Bernd 

LANZ Constantin 

DETTORI Franco 

GUTTENBRUNNER Mathias 

GUTTENBRUNNER Robert 

HELFERT Markus 

BRUGGER Gerhard 

WIESENBERGER Erich 

LOTHRING Adolf 

TOSCANY Herbert 

LECHERMANN Günther 

DEUSSL Harald 

STADELMEIER Stefen 

HENTSCHEL Tanja 

DEUSSL Miriam 

DÖLLINGER Wolfgang 

HESS Konrad 

Name 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

IT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

. 

Heating Factory Youngsters 

Inn Racing Team 

Inn Racing Team 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

Tennszädt Racing 

Inn Racing Team 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

MSC Aschau im Zillertal 

BMW Club Peuerbach 

LCO (Laverda-Connection-Oberpfalz) 

HMA - Racing 

Hamster Racing 

HMA - Racing 

Motul Classic 

Vehicle 

KTM RC 4R 

Yamaha TZ 250 

Honda RS 125 NX4 

Yamaha TZ 250 4DP1 

Honda CB 500 

Bakker Rotax 

Bakker Rotax 256 

BMW Kaczor 

Aermacchi Ala `doro 

Aprilia AF1 

Yamaha TZ 

Honda CB 500 

Benelli 500 Quattro 

Honda 

Puch 

BMW R75/5 

Benelli 750 corsa 

Ducati Imola 1972 

Laverda 750 

Puch SGSSR 

Norton 

Aermacchi Ala  Rossa 

Sachs Cup RC 

Maico MB 250 

Benelli Pasolini 500 Quadro Replika 

Best Tm 

1:40.535 

1:41.382 

1:46.695 

1:49.811 

1:50.536 

1:52.187 

1:55.428 

1:56.038 

1:57.834 

1:59.062 

2:00.069 

2:07.916 

2:08.312 

2:09.106 

2:12.105 

2:12.470 

2:13.556 

2:15.750 

2:18.617 

2:19.812 

2:21.323 

2:35.419 

2:45.160 

Diff 

0.847 

6.160 

9.276 

10.001 

11.652 

14.893 

15.503 

17.299 

18.527 

19.534 

27.381 

27.777 

28.571 

31.570 

31.935 

33.021 

35.215 

38.082 

39.277 

40.788 

54.884 

1:04.625 

Class 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

B-bis 175 cm³ offen 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

B-bis 175 cm³ offen 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

B-bis 175 cm³ offen 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10.5.2024. 11:10:58 
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Race Director: Mario Stropek 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

10. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2024. 

Gruppe 1 - Vintage bis Bj 1972 und 50/175 und 250 

A B C - Training 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:48:56 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

10.5.2024. 10:50 


